

January 27, 2020

Page 351, Figure 10.8, Panel B. The title should be “Male Mid-career hire Employees (age 30-44 with 4 or less years of tenure)”.

Page 352, Figure 10.9. The title should be “Salaries by education, gender, and age”. “Wages” in the title for each figure should also be “Salaries”.

Page 427, Figure 12.1. The equation in the last row.

Current Account Balance (in a box) + Financial Account Balance (in a box) = 0
should be:

Current Account Balance (in a box) = Financial Account Balance (in a box)

Page 491, line (-10). “Japan was the country with the largest bilateral trade deficits with the US” → “Japan was the country with the largest bilateral trade surpluses with the US”

Page 531. Line (-14). Wrong section is referred in relation to FILP. “Ricardian Neutrality and Non-Keynesian Fiscal Policy” → “The FILP and Postal Savings”

Page 534. Line 9. “macroeconomics” → “macroeconomic”